Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand MYALL GLEN MILLE (IMP AUS) (1994)

Name DoB

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS WHISKEY RUNNER9-Feb-2000

CHANCARLA MILLIE JAY 21-Nov-2007
HENRY 05-Nov-1996
RIDGEVIEW ABBYS NV ME 14-Jan-2001
RIDGEVIEW JET SET WILLY 09-Jan-2006
RIDGEVIEW MISS MIA MERCEDES 15-Nov-2004

RIDGEVIEW MONARCHS CAUSE 4 APPLAW08Bec-2001

RIDGEVIEW TOY TROUBLE 4 U 26-Nov-2003

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
3062
8279
0975
3549
6638
5772
4049

5275

Sire Damsire

LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA) FINPARK LEIGH
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND FINPARK LEIGH
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA) FINPARK LEIGH
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA) FINPARK LEIGH
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND FINPARK LEIGH
BLUEGABLES TOY TURBO FINPARK LEIGH
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP UBINPARK LEIGH

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD( FINPARK LEIGH
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